2981 FLEETWOOD

2981 FLEETWOOD DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-1379 iVl =2 NN
WI, 54313-1379

e 3 beds
¢ 3 baths

¢ Residential

This captivating Southwest Colonial home with a covered front porch offers a beautiful
blend of classic style and a modern comfort. Step inside to discover a spacious floor plan

with 3 BR, 2.5 BA and first floor laundry. The heart of the home is the large living room with
one of the homes fireplaces that... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Active
* 2234 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Gas,Hot Tub,Two,Water Softener-
Own,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 434

Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Water Softener, Hot Tub
& Storage Shed

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1800

Tax Amount: 4579

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x19 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x16 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper
Family Room 14x22 Lower
Kitchen 15x19 Main
Living Room 13x25 Main
Other Room 9x14 Lower
Other Room 2 5x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com
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